
 

Compensation for Summer Senior Research of More Than Three 
Students When Approved by the Provost for Special Consideration Based on Pedagogy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

1-3 students paid @ 1/10 the 1-unit course rate per student 

4-5 students paid @ 1/2 the 1-unit course rate 

6-7 students paid @3/4 the 1-unit course rate 

8 or more paid at the 1-unit course rate 
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Number of 
Students 

Adjunct Assistant Professor, 
Professor of 
Practice, Visiting 
Faculty 

Associate Professor Professor 

1 
2 
3 

$350.00 
$700.00 
$1050.00 

$350.00 
$700.00 
$1050.00 

$390.00 
$780.00 
$1170.00 

$435.00 
$870.00 
$1305.00 

4 
5 

$1750.00 $1750.00 $1950.00 $2175.00 

6 
7  

$2625.00 $2625.00 $2925.00 $3263.00 

8 or more 
 

$3500.00 $3500.00 $3900.00 $4350.00 


