Compensation for Summer Senior Research of More Than Three Students When Approved by the Provost for Special Consideration Based on Pedagogy

Number of Students	Adjunct	Assistant Professor, Professor of Practice, Visiting Faculty	Associate Professor	Professor
1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$390.00	\$435.00
2	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$780.00	\$870.00
3	\$1050.00	\$1050.00	\$1170.00	\$1305.00
4	\$1750.00	\$1750.00	\$1950.00	\$2175.00
5				
6	\$2625.00	\$2625.00	\$2925.00	\$3263.00
7				
8 or more	\$3500.00	\$3500.00	\$3900.00	\$4350.00

- 1-3 students paid @ 1/10 the 1-unit course rate per student
- 4-5 students paid @ 1/2 the 1-unit course rate
- 6-7 students paid @3/4 the 1-unit course rate
- 8 or more paid at the 1-unit course rate

Revised 1/14/2025